E13
SPECIFICATION
TS-1500-112□ TS-1500 □-124 TS-1500 □-148 TS-1500 □-212 TS-1500 □-224 TS-1500 □-248
75A
21 ~ 30VDC
89%
37.5A
42 ~ 60VDC
89%
75A
21 ~ 30VDC
90%
37.5A
42 ~ 60VDC
91%
MODEL
AC VOLTAGE
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER (Typ.)
WAVEFORM Note.2
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY
AC REGULATION (Typ.)
EFFICIENCY (Typ.) Note.2
DC CURRENT (Typ.) Note.5
INPUT
INPUT
BATTERY
OUTPUT
ENVIRONMENT
FUSE
SAFETY &
EMC
BAT. LOW ALARM
BAT. LOW SHUTDOWN
OVER TEMPERATURE
OUTPUT SHORT
REVERSE POLARITY
GFCI PROCTECTION
PROTECTION
PROTECTION
True sine wave (THD<3%) at rated input voltage
150A
10.5 ~ 15VDC
88%
40A*5 30A*3 30A*230A*230A*3
±3.0%
10.5 ~ 15VDC
87%
150A
40A*5
82 5℃± ℃
Protection type : Shut down o/p voltage, re-power on to recover; by internal RTH3 detect on heatsink of power transistor
Protection type : Shut down o/p voltage, re-power on to recover
82 5℃± ℃ 96 5℃± ℃
None
68 5℃± ℃ 68 5℃± ℃ 68 5℃± ℃
By internal fuse open
UL458 (only for "GFCI" receptacle-Type F ) None
Compliance to FCC class A
None
WORKING TEMP. Note.1
WORKING HUMIDITY
STORAGE TEMP., HUMIDITY
SAFETY STANDARDS
0 ~ +40 @ 100% load ; 60 @ 50% load℃ ℃
20% ~ 90% RH non-condensing
-30 ~ +70 / -22 ~ +158 F, 10 ~ 95% RH℃ o
UL458 (only for "GFCI" receptacle-Type F )
Compliance to EN61000-4-2 ,3,8
Compliance to EN55022 class B, 72/ 245/ CEE, 95/ 54/ CE, E-Mark
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧
    
  
     
     
   
             
         
         
    
  
  
     
    
RATED POWER (Typ.) 1500W
OVER LOAD (Typ. )
105 ~ 115% load for 180 sec. , 115% ~ 125% load for 10 sec.
Protection type : Shut down o/p voltage, re-power on to recover
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE Bat I/P - AC O/P:3.0KVAC AC O/P - FG:1.5KVAC
VIBRATION 10 ~ 500Hz, 3G 10min./1cycle, 60min. each along X , Y, Z axes
■  
OTHERS
PACKING 6.81Kg; 2pcs/14.6Kg/1.61CUFT
DIMENSION 420*220*88mm (L*W*H)
NOTE       
              
      
             
             
           
℃
→± →± →±
200 / 220 / 230 / 240VAC selectable by setting button100 / 110 / 115 / 120VAC selectable by setting button
1725W for 180 sec. / 1875W for 10 sec. / surge power 3000W for 30 cycles
11.3 4± % 22.5 4± % 45 4± %45 4± %22.5 4± %
10.5 4± % 21 4± % 42 4± %42 4± %21 4± %
11.3 4%±
10.5 4± %
1500W True Sine Wave DC-AC Power Inverter TS -1500 se r ies
File Name:TS-1500-SPEC 2013-02-23
50 0.1Hz 50/60Hz selectable by setting button S.W±60 0.1Hz 50/60Hz selectable by setting button S.W±
FRONT PANEL INDICATOR
SAVING MODE (Typ.) Default disabled. Load 5W will be changed to standby mode≦
Battery voltage level, output load level, saving mode, fault and operation status
24V 48V 24V 48VBAT. VOLTAGE 12V12V
NO LOAD DISSIPATION ≦18W @ standby saving mode
OFF MODE DRAWCURRENT ≦1mA
BATTERY TYPES Open & sealed Lead Acid
CONTROL WIRING RJ11 -RS232 (Option)
LVD None EN60950-1
EMC IMMUNITY
EMC EMISSION
VOLTAGE RANGE (Typ.)Note.3,6
E13
CURVE 1
CURVE 2
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE ( )℃
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
20
40
60
80
100
BATTERY INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
10 .5VDC
21VDC
42VDC
11.5VDC
23VDC
46VDC
15VDC
30VDC
60VDC
20
40
60
80
100
(HORIZONTAL)
File Name:TS-1500-SPEC 2013-02-23
TS -1500 se r ies
A :TYPE A OUTLET
B :TYPE B OUTLET
C :TYPE C OUTLET
D :TYPE D OUTLET
E :TYPE E OUTLET
F :TYPE F OUTLET
TS:True sine wave inverter 12:12VDC
24:24VDCBat. Voltage:
48:48VDC
1:110VAC
2:230VAC
Output:O/P Wattage:1500W
TS 1500 112 A
207
Type-A
Type-B220
10
Air flow
direction
15.6
36.25
57.75
WARNING:
Inverter
Inverter
Inverter
Inverter
ReversePolarity
WillDamageThe
ENGPOS
DC
INPUT
Chassis
Ground
Cat.No.(1GG1HS-212)
WireRange(10-4AWGStr
CuSolderedWires)
Torque(17.7-26.5inlb)
1500W True Sine Wave DC-AC Power Inverter
TYPE-A
Receptacle type
Country
Certificate
TYPE-B TYPE-C TYPE-D TYPE-E TYPE-F
USA EUROPE AUSTRALIA U.K JAPAN GFCI
(Expe ct fo r 48V input )
AC Output Receptacles (optional)
E E13 13
Mechanical Specification Derating Curve
Unit:mm
BATTERY
10 0
0
100
0
Savi ng
Bat Low
On
Sett ing
LOAD
I NVERTER
Re mote
port
AC OU TPUT
ON
OFF
AC OU TPUT
BATTERY
10 0
0
100
0
Savi ng
Bat Low
On
Sett ingLOAD
I NVERTER
ON
OFF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Mean Well:
  TS-1500-148F  TS-1500-124F  TS-1500-112F  TS-1500-112A  TS-1500-124A  TS-1500-148A  TS-1500-212B  TS-
1500-224B  TS-1500-248B